UPCOMING LIVE PERFORMANCES & EVENTS
March - July 2026

EVENTS now thru July 30, 2026:

Compagnia Baccala - international duo clowning sensation (CH)
now - July, 2026: Compagnia Baccala tour dates in Europe and Asia

Craig Walsh’s Monuments - large-scale, outdoor projected installations (AUS)
now - March 31, 2026: Charleston Gaillard Center, Charleston, SC, Monuments

Lost Dog Dance’s Juliet & Romeo - Ben Duke, AD, award-winning dance theater(UK)
March & April, 2026: Juliet & Romeo tour dates in Europe

Tue - Th, April 21 - 23: Centre in the Square, Kitchener, Ontario, Canada, Juliet & Romeo
(Canada premiere)

Wed - Sun, April 29 - May 3: The Cultch, Vancouver, Ontario, Canada, Juliet & Romeo
Wed, May 6: Port Theatre, Nanaimo, BC, Canada, Juliet & Romeo

Sat, May 9: Northern Arts and Cultural Centre, Yellowknife, Canada, Juliet & Romeo

Black Grace - contemporary dance embodying Samoan and New Zealand roots (NZ)
Wed, March 4, 2026: UH Hilo Arts Center, Hilo, HI, Mixed Rep

Fri, March 6: Kahilu Theatre, Waimea, HI, Mixed Rep

Sun & Mon, March 8 & 9: Maui Arts & Cultural Center, Maui, HI, Mixed Rep

Fri, March 13: Leeward Theatre, Pearl City, HI, Mixed Rep

Hamid Rahmanian’s Song of the North - large-scale shadow puppetry & projected
animation (US)
March 16 - 29, 2026: Pasadena Playhouse, Pasadena, CA, Song of the North

Monica Bill Barnes & Company - bringing dance where it doesn’t belong (US)
March 16 - 28, 2026: New York Public Library, Schwarzman building, New York, NY,
Lunch Dances

April 13 - 25: New York Public Library, Schwarzman building, New York, NY, Lunch
Dances

July 7 - 10: The American Dance Festival, Durham, NC, Many Happy Returns

Ragamala Dance Company - Bharatanatyam Indian dance (US)
Wed, March 25, 2026: Gogue Performing Arts Center, Auburn, AL, Children of Dharma
Fri & Sat, May 1 & 2: Luminary Arts Center, Minneapolis, MN, Ananta, The Eternal
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Sat, May 9: Memorial Auditorium for the Performing Arts, Worthington, MN, An
Evening of Bharatanatyam

Sankofa Danzafro - Afro-Colombian contemporary dance/music (COL)

Sat, March 14, 2026: Museo Nacional de Colombia, Bogota, Colombia, Fecha Limite
(Expiration Date)

Th & Fri, March 19 & 20: Cumbre Union Africana en Colombia (CELAC), Bogota,
Colombia, The City of Others & Behind the South: Dances for Manuel

Mon & Tues, March 30 & 31: Festival Internacional de Artes Vivas (FIAV), Bogota,
Colombia, Geografias Liquidas

Wed, April 29: Universidad Industrial de Santander, Bucaramanga, Colombia,
Geografias Liquidas

Manual Cinema - cinematic shadow puppetry with live music (US)

Wed, April 1, 2026: Redfern Arts Center, Keene, NH, Leonardo! A Wonderful Show About
a Terrible Monster

Th & Fri, April 16 & 17: Hancher Auditorium, Iowa City, IA, The 4% Witch

Th - Sat, June 4 - 6: Oz Arts, Nashville, TN, The 4t" Witch

Wed, July 22: Ithra Theatre, Dhahran, Saudi Arabia Leonardo! A Wonderful Show About a
Terrible Monster,

STREB EXTREME ACTION - where physics and bodies collide (US)
April 10 - May 3, 2026: Home season at SLAM, Brooklyn, NY

Tim Watts/The Last Great Hunt - storytelling with live animation & puppetry (AUS)
Wed, April 22 - Sun, April 26, 2026: Segerstrom Center for the Arts, Costa Mesa, CA,
New Owner

Th, April 30 - Sat May 2: Cincinnati Arts Association, Cincinnati, OH, Alvin Sputnik:
Deep Sea Explorer

May 6 - 17: New Victory Theater, New York, NY, New Owner

Th - Sat, May 23 - 25: Spoleto Festival USA, Charleston, SC, Alvin Sputnik: Deep Sea
Explorer

Minty Fresh Circus (by Monique Martin) - all-Black, movement-led, contemporary
circus (US)
Sat & Sun, May 15 & 16, 2026: Lincoln Center, New York, NY, Minty Fresh Circus

Soles of Duende - harmonizing Tap, Flamenco, and Kathak in celebration of
diversity (US)
Tues - Sun, May 19 - 24, 2026: Tap City Dance Festival, New York, NY, The Kitchen

(excerpt)
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Polyglot Theatre - interactive children’s theater (AUS & US-based company)
Tues - Fri, July 14 - 17, 2026: Des Moines Performing Arts, Des Moines, IA, BEES

Latasha Barnes’ The Jazz Continuum - Black Performers embodying Jazz Dance with

live music (US)
Wed, July 22, 2026: SummerStage, New York, NY, The Jazz Continuum in a mixed bill
with Paul Taylor Dance Company and Complexions
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